ORIENTAL FIBER

LINK TO THE FUTURE

XB-JC-W96A

XB-JC-W96B

XB-JC-W96C

XB-JC-W144A

XB-JC-W144B

XB-JC-W196A

ODN Solution ODNfRR AR

XB-JC-W288A

XB-JC-W288B

Fiber Optic Faceplate
KA TR

O Suitable for many types of modules, used in cabling work
areasubsystem
ERTEZRHEENER, BTHEIEEFRS
O Embedded type surface, easy forinstallation and removal
BMAXRE, REIFHGE
O Available to fiber optic SCsimplexor LC duplex and can be used in both surface mounted installation and concealed
panelinstallation
AAFAASCRIRLCNT, IATFREARENERARREE

O Optical fiber communication system
HEBIERY

O Fiberoptic CATV,FTTH Fiber to the Home
FACATV.FTTHRAE A

O Optical fiberaccess network
HEENR

O Testinginstruments, fiber optical sensors
R VI R s 2 g e E

O Fiber optic patch panels, cabinet type or
wall-mounted type fiber opticdistribution units
AaEER. e NEENX AR ERT
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RZRH 5%

Aenal cable solution

; XB-OTB-4A
Fiber to the Home(FTTH)
Joint closure
Fiber to the Antennas (FTTA) (€]
-
ADSS cable
XB-OTB-4B

XB-OTB-1A

Drop cable

ODN Solution ODNfRR AR

Photoelectric Properties Jt e 4E

Insertion loss fEAIR#E
Return loss BIERFE

s0.3dB
APC=60dB; UPC=50dB

XB-OTB-1B

XB-OTB-2A

XB-OTB-2B

XB-OTB-2C

Connector plug durability life E#Z s ELMAF & | 1000 times

PLC Splitter

PLCH & 2%

As an optical fiber device with 1/2 input ends and N output ends, the optical splitter is generally used to connect the local
and terminal equipment and achieve optical signal branching and distribution functions in the passive optical network. The
company provide two categories of optical splitters in the marketi.e. PLC splitter and FBT splitter.

AABBEARFL 2T BABRTINTALIRONTRG, TEBRANEP—RATERFBNA GRS, RAAESNHZNHENEE. A8EGH LR
R 5328 28, BIPLCH RE SRFNFBT S 2428,

Splitratio:1*21*41*81%161*321%641%1282%22%*42*82*162%322*642*128.
MEE:1%21*41°81%161%321°641*1282%22°42*82*162*322%64 2*128.

Applicable to the branch and distribution of optical signals in passive optical network (EPON, BPON, GPON, etc.)

by connecting the bureau and terminal equipment.
./ 104125

ERTIEERRRFNTR NS (EPON.BPON.GPONE) A ES NI M52 EE.



